
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
5 

09 
190 

63 
24 
07 
88 
78 
42 
23 
10 
61 
77 
17 
13 
16 

Name 
Max Fedler 
Quirt Smith 
David Fiorelli 
Bill Collins 
Nathan Pope 
Tim Auger 
Kevin Lachance 
Izzy Sanchez 
Thomas Lepper 
Carl Young 
Lance Stewart 
Morgan Trotter 
Wilson Powell 
James Bishop 
Steven Lakey 
Cherie Storms 

Class 
T2 
T2 
STU 
T2 
STU 
STL 
STU 
T4 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STL 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STL 

O v era ll B e s tT m  
1:37.938 
1:38.887 
1:39.257 
1:40.962 
1:41.323 
1:42.330 
1:43.119 
1:45.118 
1:45.172 
1:45.504 
1:46.094 
1:46.269 
1:46.382 
1:47.716 
1:50.153 
1:55.963 

In Session 
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
Grp 4 Race 1 
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
Grp 4 Race 1 
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
Grp 4 Race 1 
Grp 4 Race 1 
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  
Grp 4 Race 1 
G r o u p  4  R a c e  1  G r id  M e r g e  

Hometown 
Denver CO 
Hudson oaks TX 
Coppell TX 
Saint Paul MN 
Fremont CA 
Monterey CA 
Blackfalds AB 
San Mateo CA 
Benicia CA 
Salinas CA 
Coconut Grove FL 
Temecula CA 
Danville CA 
Clovis CA 
San Jose Ca 
Langley BC 

Make/Model 
2015 BMW M235iR 
Porsche Cayman 
2015 Subaru BRZ 
2004 Chevrolet Corvette 
1991 Honda CRX 
1992 Acura Integra 
2000 Acura Integra 
2013 Toyota FR-S 
1997 Honda Prelude 
2006 Honda Civic 
2007 Mazda RX8 
1989 Honda Civic Si 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2000 Toyota Celica 
2004 Mazda RX8 
2011 Mazda 2 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marcy Crawford 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chairman, SOM - Cathy Barnard 
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Orbits 
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Group 4 

Group 4 Official Grid for Race 2 

Weathertech RacewayLaguna Seca 2.238 miles 
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